UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
7642                                               LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright © 2018 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R110-015.C
ONE CHIP AM RADIO CIRCUIT
 DESCRIPTION
UTC 7642 is suitable for low voltage portable Radio, cassette
system and other wireless AM system.

TO-92
1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
7642L-AE3-R 7642G-AE3-R SOT-23 G O I Tape Reel
7642L-T92-B 7642G-T92-B TO-92 G I O Tape Box
7642L-T92-K 7642G-T92-K TO-92 G I O Bulk
Note:  Pin Assignment: G: GND    O: VOUT   I: VIN
 MARKING
SOT-23 TO-92
7642                                               LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT